

CS 479/21

K K SRIVASTAVA Vs. PRABHAT SRIVASTAVA

29.04.2025

Present: Shri Ashutosh Mishra, Id. Counsel for plaintiff a/w plaintiff.
Shri Prabhat Ranjan, Id. Counsel for defendant a/w
defendant.

PW-3 Shri Anish Ved is examined in chief, cross examined
and discharged. Diet money is paid to the witness.

Issue summons to the witness no. 6 & 7 mentioned in the list
of witness of plaintiff upon PF for NDOH.

Put up for remaining PE on 19.05.2025.

(Pooja Jain)
District Judge-03/NB
East/KKD Courts/Delhi
29.04.2025