

CS 72/22

PRABHAT SRIVASTAVA VS. K. K. SRIVASTAVA

09.06.2025

**LD. PRESIDING OFFICER IS ON SPECIAL CASUAL
LEAVE.**

Present: Sh. Prabhat Ranjan Ld. Counsel with plaintiff.
Sh. Ashutosh Mishra Ld. Counsel with defendant

As directed by Ld. P.O., put up for purpose fixed on
30.07.2025.

A. AHLMAD
09.06.2025