

13, CS 72/22
Prabhat Srivastava Vs. K K Srivastava

09.03.2026

Present: Plaintiff with Ld. Counsel Sh. Prabhat Ranjan.
Sh. Ashutosh Mishra Ld. Counsel for defendant alongwith
defendant.

Plaintiff is further partly cross-examined (as defendant in
connected case bearing no. 479/21).

Put up for further cross-examination of plaintiff (in
connected case) on 17.04.2026.

(Ravinder Singh-I)
District Judge-03
East District, KKD Courts,
Delhi, 09.03.2026